INDY PARKS

SUMMER DAY CAMP SCHOLARSHIPS ~

Indy Parks offers limited day camp scholarships to children of all ages based on financial need. Financial assistance may range from 50% to 100%. This does not include deposits. Children must live in Marion County to be eligible. Follow steps below to apply for a scholarship

- Register for camp with a \$5 non-refundable deposit, per camper, per week. Registration must be completed at the camp location or the Indy Parks Customer Service Center.
- After payment is made, request the scholarship application
- Mail the completed scholarship application with all supporting documents to:
 Indy Parks Customer Service, Day Camp Financial Aid Program, 1720 Burdsal Parkway, Indianapolis, IN, 46208



Learn More: 317-327-PARK | PARKS.INDY.GOV



INDY PARKS

SUMMER DAY CAMP SCHOLARSHIPS

INCOME REQUIREMENTS

2023 Scholarship Eligibility Monthly Income Chart (before deductions)

Household Size	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
50% Waived	\$2,832	\$3,551	\$4,279	\$5,006	\$5,734	\$6,462	\$7,189
75% Waived	\$2,404	\$3,023	\$3,643	\$4,262	\$4,882	\$5,502	\$6,121
100% Waived	\$1,984	\$2,495	\$3,007	\$3,518	\$4,092	\$4,541	\$5,052

Indy Parks will process applications and award financial aid on a first-come, first-serve basis. You will be notified in writing or electronic communication within three weeks of receipt of your application.



Learn More: 317-327-PARK | PARKS.INDY.GOV

